BMW Dealer
RIJA - Bavaria, s.r.o.
Drážovská  ul. 3282/17
94901 Nitra
Slovensko
E-mail address info@rijabavaria.sk
Mobile number +421-903 826 164
Contact name RIJA - Bavaria, s.r.o.

Price incl. VAT in EUR
S02VR Adaptive 2-axle air suspension 2.171,00
S0320 Model designation, deletion 0,00
S0322 Comfort access system 0,00
S0330 Sport package 0,00
S0358 Thermally insulated windscreen 227,00
S03AC Trailer tow hitch 1.240,00
S0420 Sun protection glazing 568,00
S0453 Active seat ventilation, front 930,00
S04AA Headliner anthracite 413,00
S04T2 Charging cable Professionalional (mode 3) for public charging 0,00
S04T3 Flexible Charger (Mode 2) 403,00
S04U6 AC charging Professional 1.240,00
S0688 Harman Kardon Surround Sound System 1.292,00
S06U3 BMW Live Cockpit Professional 0,00
S08A5 Language version Slovakian 0,00
S08AK Slovakian / on-board documentation 0,00
S0ZBC Business Class Package 2.522,00
S04HC Heat Comfort package 0,00
S04NB Automatic air conditioning with 4-zone control 0,00
S05DW Parking Assistant Professional 469,00
S0ZIX Edition Sport 0,00
S0ZPI Innovation Package 3.936,00
S05AU Driving Assistant Professional 0,00
S05AZ BMW Laserlight 0,00
S06U7 BMW Natural Interaction 0,00
Subtotal exterior, interior and options 16.600,00
richard.vanco
Pencil
BMW Dealer
Offer No. 16708
Print date 17-06-2024
Validity date 01-07-2024
Page 6 of 9
WARRANTY AND SERVICE INCLUSIVE.
Price incl. VAT in EUR
S07UN Service Inclusive 4 Years 768,00
Subtotal warranty and service inclusive 768,00
ACCESSORIES.
Quantity
Price incl. VAT in
EUR
SE000001 BMW Charging Card (one year without the basic fee on the Active tariff and
IONITY PLUS package)
1 0,00
0,00
Subtotal accessories
richard.vanco
Pencil
BMW Dealer
Offer No. 16708
Print date 17-06-2024
Validity date 01-07-2024
Page 7 of 9
TECHNICAL VEHICLE INFORMATION.
Power Acceleration from 0 to
100 km/h
Electric consumption
(WLTP)
Electric Range (WLTP)
240 kW (326 hp) 6,1 s 21 kWh/100km 410 km
Width 2.230 mm Torque 630 Nm
Height 1.696 mm Max speed 200 km/h